EERRRRERE 0, 8 AR

ISSUED BY THE NEW ZEALAND DEPT. OF HEALTH

[T et TR L

WHEN YOU CANNOT BRUSH YOUR TEETH AFTER EATING

you can

*-eat a piece of raw fruit or vegetahls
or

rinse your mouth with cold water

* These simple procedures will help you
to reduce your dental decay.

&

RIS,

M.G.M. 122
200
216
240
297
305
310

321

324

336

337

341

351

352

358

359

360

362

369

372

374

375

376

516 each
RECORDINGS

I'm Looking

Popular

MG

Over a Four-leaf Clover - - « .

5/6 each

Art Mooney's Orchestra.

The Big Brass Band from Brauzil - - ~ =« = = Art Mooney's Orchestra.
I Wish I Were in Love Awm- « « o o Judv Garland and Micky Roonev.
Johnny One Note - - = = = = =+ - - - - .+ < Judy Garland.
Shadvy Vallev Waltz -~ . - « - Carson Robison.
Sonme Day You Gotta Make Up Your Mmd «+ = =« « = =~ Carson Robison.
Predictions for a2 Hundred Years from Now - - - = - - Carson Robison.
Don’'t Make Sense, Does It? - - - - - <« <« - . . . Carsoo Robison.
Bewitched - « « @« « = « « « « David Rose Qrchestra,
When the Wmd Was Grcen « = e « = = « = - David Rose Orchestra.
Birmingham Bounce « @« a = « = = =« = = Art Lund and Orchestra,
Mona Lisa - - e » = » @« @ = « = = « Art Lund and Orchestra,
Gay Spirits « « = » m @ ®w = w ®« = = « = David Rose Orchestra.
American Hoedown « = @ w @« = = =« a = = « David Rose Orchestra.

Home Cookin’ - - c e = e = e a e e s e =

I'm Strictly

Francie -
Maple Leaf

That Horse
Frail Drive

Nevertheless, I'm in Love with
Who's Sorry

Frosty

on the Comy Slde- - e = e -

Raa-‘-------~

Named Pete = = o« « o « =

Now - - - -+ - - a = o =

the Snow Man - - - . e . .

Christmas Comes But Once n Yem- -~ & o e

Time and Time Again « = « « « « o o o

Under the

Stars =« e« o @« & = = = =

So Long, Sally - -« « = o =« = = = = =
A Marshmallow World = = = = o « < =

Only a Moment Ago « « = « « = o o «

The Lonely

Derecho Viejo - - =

Poema -

Why Is Love So Crazy? [ - - - .
Singing in the Rain - « = & = = = & o 2 o o o o

Tahiti -
Sea of the

= e e e e = e = s o= =

Shepherd =« « v =« = o

Moon » » &« « a o o «

The Tina-lina « o = a o = o « a = =
Rose of Bel-@if = « « a = = o « o « =

Be My Love - - e o w » = » o =
I'm So Crazy for Love “- = m omom e = o=

You Wonderful

You « o o « « &« = » =

Mem'ry Istand - + - o o w v = » «

I Left My

Hat

in Haiti - = « o « = =

You're All the World to Me = = = = o« =

Bill Bailey,

What You Goin" To Do When

Won't You Please Come Home? -

The Chicken Song - - .~ - e e e
That's the Way lt Goes wlth Love - s & & a

Zing Zing,
Puppet

Zoom ZoOmM - <+« =+ = 2 « »

Serenade - - - -

Howard Keel
Howard Keel

the Rent Comes Round? - - -

Betty Garrett,
Betty Garrett.

Art Lund and Orchestra.
Art Lund and Orchestra,

Carson Robison.
Carson Robison,

Fred Astaire. Red Skélton,
Gioria de Haven.

Jimmy Durante.
Jimmy Durante.

« David Rose and Orchestra,
+« David Rose and Orchesira,

Johnny Desmond.
- Wlth Ray Charles Singers.

- = « = = Billy Eckstine,

= = Billy Eckatine,
« = = = =« Harry Hortick.
« = o = =~ Harry Horlick.

Howard Keel.
Howard Keel.

and Esther Wiiliams,
and Esther Williams,

L

- David Rose and Orchestra.
- David Rose and Orchestra,

« - « = - Billy Eckstine,
« « « a « Billy Eckstine.
. - - - = Gene Kelly,
= = =« =« Gloria de Haven.

Fred Astaire,
Fred Astaire,

Jimmyv Durante.
Eddie Jackson.

and Orchestra.
and Orchestra,

Blue Baron
-« Blue Baron

« David Rose
- David Rose

and Orchestra.
and Orchestra.

H.M.V.
RECOR

This Attractive Th
with Lightweight
Sapphire  Styli, is

for Yourself,

3 SPEED
D PLAYER

ree-speed Record Player, fitted
Pick-up and two permanent
the means of turing your

Radio into an inexpensive Radio-Gram. Ask vour
H.M.V. Desler to

Record Player to you and Judge the Performance

demonstrate this amazing

Price

£12/19/6

Records and Record Player are available through your local dealers.

CLENDISC FOR ALL RECORDS — 4/6 BOTTLE.

HIS MASTER'S VOICE (N.Z.) LTD,

Box 296, Wellington.

s
[

N.Z L1

Box 1931, Auckland.

STENER, JUuLy 30, 1954,



