

WHEN YOU CANNOT BRUSH YOUR TEETH AFTER EATING

- * eat a piece of raw fruit or vegetable
- * rinse your mouth with cold water
- * These simple procedures will help you to reduce your dental decay.

5/6 each

M.

Popular 5/6 each MGNI RECORDINGS

I.G.M. 122	I'm Looking Over a Four-leaf Clover Art Mooney's Orchestra. The Big Brass Band from Brazil Art Mooney's Orchestra.
200	I Wish I Were in Love Again Judy Garland and Micky Rooney. Johnny One Note Judy Garland.
216	Shady Valley Waltz Carson Robison. Some Day You Gotta Make Up Your Mind Carson Robison.
240	Predictions for a Hundred Years from Now Carson Robison. Don't Make Sense, Does It? Carson Robison.
297	Bewitched David Rose Orchestra, When the Wind Was Green David Rose Orchestra.
305	Birmingham Bounce Art Lund and Orchestra. Mona Lisa Art Lund and Orchestra.
310	Gay Spirits David Rose Orchestra, American Hoedown David Rose Orchestra.
321	Home Cookin' Betty Garrett, I'm Strictly on the Corny Side Betty Garrett.
324	Francie Art Lund and Orchestra. Maple Leaf Rag Art Lund and Orchestra.
327	That Horse Named Pete Carson Robison.
336	Nevertheless, I'm in Love with You Fred Astaire. Red Skelton. Who's Sorry Now Gloria de Haven.
337	Frosty the Snow Man Jimmy Durante. Christmas Comes But Once a Year Jimmy Durante.
341	Time and Time Again David Rose and Orchestra. Under the Stars David Rose and Orchestra.
351	So Long, Sally
352	Only a Moment Ago Billy Eckstine. The Lonely Shepherd Billy Eckstine.
355	Derecho Viejo Hatry Horlick.
359	Why Is Love So Crazy? Howard Keel. Singing in the Rain Howard Keel.
360	Tahiti Howard Keel and Esther Williams. Sea of the Moon Howard Keel and Esther Williams.
361	The Tina-lina David Rose and Orchestra. Rose of Bel-air David Rose and Orchestra.
362	Be My Love Billy Eckstine. I'm So Crazy for Love Billy Eckstine.
369	You Wonderful You Gene Kelly. Mem'ry Island Gloria de Haven.
372	I Left My Hat in Haiti Fred Astaire. You're All the World to Me Fred Astaire.
374	Bill Bailey, Won't You Please Come Home? Jimmy Durante. What You Goin' To Do When the Rent Comes Round? Eddie Jackson.
375	The Chicken Song Blue Baron and Orchestra. That's the Way It Goes with Love Blue Baron and Orchestra.
37 6	Zing Zing, Zoom Zoom David Rose and Orchestra. Puppet Serenade David Rose and Orchestra.



H.M.V. 3 SPEED RECORD PLAYER

This Attractive Three-speed Record Player, fitted with Lightweight Pick-up and two permanent Sapphire Styli, is the means of turning your Radio into an inexpensive Radio-Gram. Ask your H.M.V. Desler to demonstrate this amazing Record Player to you and Judge the Performance for Yourself.

Price £12/19/6

Records and Record Player are available through your local dealers.

CLENDISC FOR ALL RECORDS — 4/6 BOTTLE.

HIS MASTER'S VOICE (N.Z.) LTD., Box 296, Wellington. :: Box 1931, Auckland.

N.Z. LISTENER, JULY 30, 1954.